PesynTtaTtu 13C0420[E jyH 2016.

Bpoj uipgekca [pe3ume n ume

2014/0060
2014/0096
2014/0098
2014/0117
2014/0119
2014/0291
2014/0464
2014/0574
2014/0611
2014/0643
2014/0645

Tomuh NBaHa
O6pagosuh MNpegpar
TonorsaHau Hepa
Ysoposuh Urop
MBauko Anekca
MaBpunosuh CtedaH
Bacosuh Hukona
Cnajuh Hukona
BecenuHosuh YpoLu
Bnaxuh VeaH
Bopuunh AHgpuja

Mpeu Opyrn Tpehu
KOJIOKBMYjM KOMOKBWYjM KOJIOKBUYjM
100 100 50
100 86 70
100 94 100
100 92 96
100 84 90
91 84 96
100 100 48
69 50 48
76 50 46
88 100 84
100 90 43

MpBu
aomahu
3apgaTak

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
10
120
120
120

Opyru
aomahu

3agaTtak

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

MpojekaTt

100

95
90

100

YkynHo
noeHa

95.33
100.32
108.24
106.48
103.18
101.49

94.75

50.09

72.45
103.84

90.35

OueHa

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10



